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DIVIDEND
FOR CASH

FEB./MAR.
DIVIDEND

Lawn & Garden
RMS
RMI2
LT-8
LT-10
LT-10A
LT-12
LT-12H
LT-12.5A
LT-12.5HA
YT-12.5
YT-14
YT-16
YT-16H
YT-.
LGT
LOT
LGT
LG'

Large
DBOO
DlOOO
2000

Round Balers
630
640
650
660
848 ‘ "'"IT T"' 1"'

166 Windrow InverterSicklebar Mowers
451
456

$ 125
5 125 1086 v -rs^uo

$2,850
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New Equipment Waiver Of Financing Until
Aug. 1, 1993. Low Financing APR

0% - 18 Months 6.9% - 48 Months
9% - 24 Months 8.9% - 60 Months
9% - 36 Months
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MODEL
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FEB./MAR.
DIVIDEND
FOR CASH

irage Harvesters (Base Unit Only)
$ 450
$1,300
$1,775

ters (Base Unit Only)
$8,625

$10,350

A V >

With Base

S 125
$ 400

825
,200
525
875
iOO

5‘
5'
5o
515

Bale

i J'

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 20

lit)
200
375
400

250

125
150
150

225
250


